INVESTMENT POLICY - REPORTING

GRPU Investment Portfolio
July 31, 2023

Total $5,792,827

Cert of Deposit,
$3,949,000, 68%

“S__Gov't MM,
$23,827,0%
Fixed Income-
Gov't Bonds,
$1,820,000, 32%

GRPU Investment Maturities
July 31, 2023

$4,000,000
$3,500,000
$3,000,000
$2,500,000
$2,000,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000

$500,000

S-

Current Under 1 year 1to 2 years 3 to 5years

Key investment policy points to be reported:

e Investment Instruments

e Diversification

e Collateralization

e Safekeeping of Securities

e Qualified Financial Institutions and Intermediaries
e Authority and Management of Program



